TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Correction of Assignor's name previously recorded on Reel 004476 Frame 0097. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Company Name.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Atlantic Research Partners, LLC		103/24/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Atlantic Research Partners, Inc.
Street Address:	12029 Cranefoot Dr.
City:	Jacksonville
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32223
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77586340	POWER OF TEACHING	
Serial Number:	77925523	POWER OF COACHING	
Serial Number:	77925529	POWER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)226-0079

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-226-1191

Email: trademark@aterwynne.com

Correspondent Name: Ernest G. Boosma

Address Line 1: 1331 NW Lovejoy St., Suite 900
Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 9999999.0001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004488 FRAME: 0238

0.00 7758634

900185230

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ernest G. Bootsma	
Signature:	/Ernest G. Bootsma/	
Date:	03/01/2011	

Total Attachments: 6

source=Original Assignment Confirmation Page#page1.tif source=Original Assignment Confirmation Page#page2.tif

source=Original Assignment Confirmation Page#page2.tif source=Certificate of Conversation from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversation from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page2.tif source=Certificate of Conversation from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page3.tif source=Certificate of Conversation from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004488 FRAME: 0239

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Atlantic Research Partners, Inc.		103/24/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Atlantic Research Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	12029 Cranefoot Dr.	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32223	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77586340	POWER OF TEACHING	
Serial Number:	77925523	POWER OF COACHING	
Serial Number:	77925529	POWER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)226-0079

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-226-1191

Email: trademark@aterwynne.com

Correspondent Name: Ernest G. Bootsma

Address Line 1: 1331 NW Lovejoy St., Suite 900 Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97209

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ernest G. Bootsma
	TRADEMARK

 Signature:
 /Ernest G. Bootsma/

 Date:
 02/10/2011

Total Attachments: 4

source=Certificate of Conversion from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversion from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page2.tif source=Certificate of Conversion from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page3.tif source=Certificate of Conversion from Atlantic Research Partners LLC to Inc#page4.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

 ETAS ID:
 TM194685

 Receipt Date:
 02/10/2011

 Fee Amount:
 \$90

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJI	ECT:	Atlantic Resear	rch Part	ners, Inc.		
		Name of Resulti			ion	
conver 607.11	t an "Other Busin 15, F.S.	e of Conversion, A ness Entity" into a	"Florida F	Profit Corpor		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concernin	ng this ma	tter to:		
	Da	vid Sundstrom				
	1	Contact Person	. 1			
		esearch Partners,	, Inc.			2010 MAR 25 SECRETARY
Firm/Company					新	
	1202	9 Cranefoot DR				25 A ARY C
		Address				TO
		onville, FL 32223	l			AN EN 33 SEE, FLORIDA
	City,	State and Zip Code				, • -
	dms@atlant	ticresearchpartne	rs.org	nation)		
	-		•	•		
For fur	ther information	concerning this ma	itter, pleas	e call:		
	David Sun	dstrom	at (904)	662-0620	
	Name of Contact			Code and Day	ime Telephone Numb	er
Enclose	ed is a check for	the following amou	unt:			
\$105		\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of latus		75 Filing Fees fied Copy	\$122.50 Filing F Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	1
STREI	ET ADDRESS:			MAILING.	ADDRESS:	
_	ation Section			Registration	Section	
	n of Corporation	S			Corporations	
	Building xecutive Center (Circle		P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004488 FRAME: 0242

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" in of Conversion is:	mmediately prior to the filing of this Certificate
	ch Partners, LLC L07-113634
	ch Partners, LLC
Enter Name of C	ther Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: limited I general partnership, common law	iability company, limited partnership,
first organized, formed or incorporated under	the laws of Florida 22
	entity, the name of the country)
on November	r 9, 2007 Ps. 5
	as first organized, formed or incorporated as first organized, the state or country under or incorporated:
[not appl	icable]
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation:	as set forth in the attached Articles of
Atlantic Researc	h Partners, Inc.
Enter Name of Flor	ida Profit Corporation
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter to (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to not document is filed by the Florida Department effective date listed in the attached Articles therein.)	or more than 90 days after the date this

Page 1 of 2

1								
Signed this	24th	_day of	Mar	ch	· , 20 <u>10</u>	<u> </u>		
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporation:								
Signature of C	hairma	n, Vice Chaig	man, Director,	Officer,	or, if Directors or Off	ficers have	not	
been selected,	an Inco	orporator.	Y duit	> PM				
Printed Name:		David Sunds	Title		Director			
Required Signature(s).	ature(s			ss Entity	[See below for requi	ired	Ì	
signature(s).	7	So th						
Printed Name:	David	Sundstrom		Title:	Member & Preside	<u>nt</u>		
Signature:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Printed Name:				Title:				
Signature:	····				Member & Preside			
Printed Name:				Title:			77	
Signature [,]						SECT	110 H	-11
Printed Name			······································	Title		子而	30	-
TARROOT TARRO,	,,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1100.		7.5	2	1
Signature:						SE SE	<u> </u>	17
Printed Name:		······································		Title:		. t. 3	5	
Signature:						55 55 50 50	og E	- 44
Printed Name:	····			Title:		8		
If Florida Gen Signature of or	iciai la	truership or	Limited Liabil	itv Partr	ership:			
If Florida Lim Signatures of A				ity Limit	ed Partnership:			
If Florida Lim Signature of a	i <mark>ited Li</mark> Membei	ability Comp or Authorize	any: d Representativ	e.				
All others: Signature of an	authori	zed person.						
Fees:								

Page 2 of 2

\$35.00

\$70.00

\$ 8.75 (Optional) \$ 8.75 (Optional)

Certificate of Conversion:

Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Atlantic Research Partners, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

12029 CRANEFOOT DR, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the laws of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

Six-Million Shares (5 Million Common Stock, 1 Million Preferred Stock)

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

DAVID SUNDSTROM 12029 CRANEFOOT DR, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

DAVID SUNDSTROM

12029 CRANEFOOT DR, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

DAVID SUNDSTROM

12029 CRANEFOOT DR, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this

sapacity

Signature/Registered

Signature/Incorporator

March 24, 2010

Date

March 24, 2010

Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 004488 FRAME: 0245

RECORDED: 03/01/2011